★E IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCI Official Form No. 106	ATION ISBA# 08228 A. Zane Blessum Blessum Law Firm		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWY
		COMMARED V	FILED:NO. 2884 B001(134_PAGE_32)
		REC Nofee	95 MAY -9 PM 12: 2
		REC \$40 \$40 AUD \$ R.M.F. \$	MICHELLE UTSLESS RECORDER MADISON COUNTY.10WA
	QUIT CLA	IM DEED	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
	don oca	IIIVI DEED	
Dollar(s) and other v	ation of <u>One Dollar (\$1.0</u> valuable consideration, TE and WANDA J. WHITE	0)	
do hereby Quit Clain OHIO TOWNSHIE			
MADISON	terest, estate, claim and demand in Cou	i the following described re nty, lowa:	al estate in
0			
See attached.			
	•		
		•	
Each of the unde	ersigned hereby relinquishes all rig	ahts of dower, homestead	and distributive share in
and to the real estate		,,	
Words and phras	es herein, including acknowledgm	ent hereof, shall be constr	ued as in the singular or
plural number, and a	s masculine or feminine gender, ac	cording to the context.	
11-1	<u></u>	8 0,0	<b>/</b>
Dated: 4/5/9	<u>75                                    </u>	davry of wh	le
		LARRY . WHITE	(Grantor)
	OWA , ss:	It and I Sthe	<u> </u>
MADISON	COUNTY,		
On this	_ day of <u>Uffil</u> , me, the undersigned, a Notary	WANDA J. WHITE	(Grantor)
	me, the undersigned, a Notary aid State, personally appeared		•
Larry R. Whit	e and Wanda J.	<del></del>	(Grantor)
White			(Grantor)
	the identical persons named in		(Grantor)
	the foregoing instrument and		
	hey executed the same as their	<del></del>	
voluntary, act and dec	;a.////		(Grantor)
11 Miller	6 Dunt		
- June 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			(Granta)
	Notary Public		(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledge	Notary Public		(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledge	Notary Public ment for individual grantor(s) only)		(Grantor)

The lowe State Bar Association CALFS Release 3.0 6/94

106 QUIT CLAIM DEED Revised April, 1992 DESCRIPTION:

Parcel "A" in the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 21, Township 74 North, Range 26 West of the 5th Principal Meridian, Madison County, Iowa, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the Northeast Corner of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 21, T74N, R26W of the 5th P.M., Madison County,

Iowa; thence, along the North line of said SE.1/4 5W.1/4, South 86'01'01" West, 41.25 feet; thence South 00°48'22" East, 402.33 feet; thence North 88°32'31 East, 35.50 feet to the East line of said SE.1/4 SW.1/4; thence North along said East line, North 00°00'00", 404.26 feet to the Point of Beginning. Said Parcel "A" contains 0.222 Acres excluding the present cemetery and including 0.022 Acres of County Road Right-of-Way.